
SMK DATO’ KAILAN

7-8 Feb 2026

Liga Memanah Epsilon 2026 Siri 1

RECURVE MEN

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 639 HADI Aqmar PDRM 6  (28,28,27)

8/ 521 KHAIRUL AQIL WAIZ Bin Khairul Rushdy KSAC 0  (23,21,23)

5/ 549 MUHAMMAD HAZIM Ahmad Nazila TER 6  (25,21,21)

4/ 562 TAN Kit Sun UUM 0  (20,15,19)

3/ 607 ABDUL WAFI Ahmad Khidhri SMKDK 0  (24,24,20)

6/ 546 MOHAMAD DANIAL HAKIM Bin Nodi UUM 6  (27,27,21)

7/ 526 NAZRUL HELMY Bin Rahim PPRK 0  (15,22,26)

2/ 619 MUHAMMAD AMSYAR HAZIQ Shaharuddin MSNPRK 6  (25,26,27)

HADI A (PDRM)

6  (27,25,26)

MUHAMMAD HAZIM AN (TER)

0  (24,22,24)

MOHAMAD DANIAL HAKIM BN (UUM)

0  (17,23,23)

MUHAMMAD AMSYAR HAZIQ S (MSNPRK)

6  (26,29,25)

HADI A (PDRM)

5  (26,26,27,28)

MUHAMMAD AMSYAR HAZIQ S (MSNPRK)

3  (27,25,25,28)

MUHAMMAD HAZIM AN (TER)

2  (24,22,18,15)

MOHAMAD DANIAL HAKIM BN (UUM)

6  (22,24,26,27)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

MOHAMAD DANIAL HAKIM BN (UUM)

Final Rank
1
2
3 MOHAMAD DANIAL HAKIM Bin Nodi UUM
4 MUHAMMAD HAZIM Ahmad Nazila TER
5 ABDUL WAFI Ahmad Khidhri SMKDK 0 (68)
6 KHAIRUL AQIL WAIZ Bin Khairul Rushdy KSAC 0 (67)
7 NAZRUL HELMY Bin Rahim PPRK 0 (63)
8 TAN Kit Sun UUM 0 (54)
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SMK DATO’ KAILAN

7-8 Feb 2026

Liga Memanah Epsilon 2026 Siri 1

RECURVE MEN

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 639 HADI Aqmar PDRM 6  (26,26,26)

16/ 235 MUHAMMAD AZIM SALIHIN Bin Amirul Azhar KSAC 0  (11,6,10)

9/ 516 NORSHAHFARIS IRWAN Bin Norzaizuan KSAC 0  (21,24,16)

8/ 521 KHAIRUL AQIL WAIZ Bin Khairul Rushdy KSAC 6  (23,25,25)

5/ 549 MUHAMMAD HAZIM Ahmad Nazila TER 6  (18,25,27,26)

12/ 447 MUHAMMAD IRFAN Maznan APS 2  (19,18,19,18)

13/ 397 MUHAMMAD AKIF HAZIQ Khairul Anuar KSAC 0  (21,22,14)

4/ 562 TAN Kit Sun UUM 6  (24,27,24)

3/ 607 ABDUL WAFI Ahmad Khidhri SMKDK 6  (25,24,25)

14/ 379 MUHAMMAD AJMAL FAIZ Azlan APS 0  (10,11,15)

11/ 471 MUHAMMAD ZAHIR Mohd Ismail PROX 0  (18,20,13)

6/ 546 MOHAMAD DANIAL HAKIM Bin Nodi UUM 6  (24,24,25)

7/ 526 NAZRUL HELMY Bin Rahim PPRK 6  (24,24,21,23,21-T. 8)

10/ 479 UMAR WAFIY Ahmad Shahril SMKDK 5  (25,24,14,16,29-T. 3)

15/ 376 ALMAHDY Alam Shahar EAC 0  (18,18,15)

2/ 619 MUHAMMAD AMSYAR HAZIQ Shaharuddin MSNPRK 6  (27,29,24)

HADI A (PDRM)

6  (28,28,27)

KHAIRUL AQIL WAIZ BKR (KSAC)

0  (23,21,23)

MUHAMMAD HAZIM AN (TER)

6  (25,21,21)

TAN KS (UUM)

0  (20,15,19)

ABDUL WAFI AK (SMKDK)

0  (24,24,20)

MOHAMAD DANIAL HAKIM BN (UUM)

6  (27,27,21)

NAZRUL HELMY BR (PPRK)

0  (15,22,26)

MUHAMMAD AMSYAR HAZIQ S (MSNPRK)

6  (25,26,27)
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